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DLG LED STEADY BEACON

807504313
LED Flashing beacon, @120mm, Clear, 230-240 V ac,

BLG

e 3120 mm
« Good signalling effect
» |IP65 rated

« For general applications

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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LED steady beacon for general applications both in- and outdoors. IEC approved, well resistant against vibration. Excellent value for money.

SPECIFICATIONS

Color House

Color Lens

Diameter

IP Class

Light source

Light type

Mounting

Nominal current max
Operating Voltage AC Max
Operating Voltage AC Min

Supply Voltage

Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Terminal connection

Black RAL 9005

Clear

120 mm

1P65

LED

LED

None

0.06 A

240V AC

230 VAC

230V

-35°C

60 °C

2.5 mm?



Weight

2709
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