

DLG LED STEADY BEACON

807504313 LED Flashing beacon, Ø120mm, Clear, 230-240 V ac, BLG



- Ø 120 mm
- · Good signalling effect
- IP65 rated
- For general applications



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LED steady beacon for general applications both in- and outdoors. IEC approved, well resistant against vibration. Excellent value for money.

SPECIFICATIONS

Color House	Black RAL 9005
Color Lens	Clear
Diameter	120 mm
IP Class	IP65
Light source	LED
Light type	LED
Mounting	None
Nominal current max	0.06 A
Operating Voltage AC Max	240 V AC
Operating Voltage AC Min	230 V AC
Supply Voltage	230 V
Temperature range from	-35 °C
Temperature range to	60 °C
Terminal connection	2.5 mm ²

Weight 270 g

















